



2	S/409/2023	)	Ms. Vibha Joshi i/b. Vesta Leal, Advocate for
	with	)	the plaintiff.
	connected matters	)	
		)	P.C.: At the request of ld. Advocate for the plaintiff,
		)	stand over to 25.06.2025.

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA